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MORTGAGOR DATE OF

MORTGAGE

AMOUNT OF
MORTGAGE

PROPERTY
LOI' BL.

RECORDED IN MTG.
BOOK, AT PAGE

Carl M. Dill 11/1/L0 $1,100.00 = 1 c 296 56

Estelle
McKeown
Dixon

Charles E.
Dedson and
Lizzie B.
Dodson

John C.
Maxwell

E . Pau.l
Fogter

Reobert T.
Godfrey

Hardy B.
Gosnell

W. Owen
Price

Fulton F.
Hamilton

John P.
Hampton

Thomas W.
Huffman

Ida W.
Davidson

Eustus J.
Knight

Jettie B.
Ledford

Lee Roy
Lell, Jr.

William M.
Weaver

Roy E.
HEenderson

Ansel B.
McMekin

10/1/40

10/1/40

4/1/1n
10/1/40
11/1/40
10/1/40
11/1/40
10/1/40

11/1/40

2/1/h1
11/1/40
11/1/40
11/1/40
10/1/40
10/1/L,0
11/1/4o
10/1/40

1,075.00

1,600.00
1,050400
1,100.00
850.00
1,350.00
925.00
1,350.00
825,00
1,025.00
1,075.00
1,575.00
1,525.00
800.00
1,350.00
850.00

1,075.00

36

296 29

296




